
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2023
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0128 Muhammad Usama Razzaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0133 Nasir Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0591 Abdul Haseeb Khan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0595 Amar Jalil 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0596 Arslan Ahmed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0601 Hamza Ansar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 19 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0602 Ihtisham Ul Haq Chaudhary 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0603 Iqra Bibi 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0604 Kamran Qayyum 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0606 Kinza Naseer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0607 Laiba Khan 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0608 Laraib Nawaz 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0610 Maria Mehak 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0612 Momin Shakeel 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0614 Muhammad Daud Rasheed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0617 Muhammad Musawar Hameed Cha 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0618 Muhammad Nauman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0620 Muhammad Usama Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0623 Murtaza Ali Janjua 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0624 Saffi Ahmed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0625 Shahzaib Tahir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0627 Uzair Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0628 Waseem Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0680 Mouzam Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0649 Muhammad Husnain Tayyab 31 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0205 Aminullah Sadiq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0234 Muhammad Irfan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0239 Muhammad Saifullah Tahir Kiyani 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0248 Salman Sarwar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0128 Muhammad Usama Razzaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.48

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0133 Nasir Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.61

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0591 Abdul Haseeb Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 1.70 2.75

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0595 Amar Jalil - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.13 2.89

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0596 Arslan Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.47

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0601 Hamza Ansar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.72

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0602 Ihtisham Ul Haq Chaudhary - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.43

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0603 Iqra Bibi - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.49

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0604 Kamran Qayyum - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.76

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0606 Kinza Naseer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.59

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0607 Laiba Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.61

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0608 Laraib Nawaz - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.77

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0610 Maria Mehak - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.39

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0612 Momin Shakeel - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.18

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0614 Muhammad Daud Rasheed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.94

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0617 Muhammad Musawar Hameed Cha - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.33 3.07

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0618 Muhammad Nauman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.67

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0620 Muhammad Usama Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.67 3.11

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0623 Murtaza Ali Janjua - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.93

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0624 Saffi Ahmed - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.17 2.91

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0625 Shahzaib Tahir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.67 2.82

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0627 Uzair Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 2.62 2.94

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0628 Waseem Haider - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.23

BS CS Aut-19-E-A-0680 Mouzam Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.89

BS CS Aut-19-E-B-0649 Muhammad Husnain Tayyab 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.38 3.18

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0205 Aminullah Sadiq - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.83 3.05

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0234 Muhammad Irfan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.83 3.28

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0239 Muhammad Saifullah Tahir Kiyani - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.99

BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0248 Salman Sarwar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.32
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2023

NameRegistration #

AIE506 CSC 402 CSC 425-1 CSC311-8 CSC505 CSS301

Machine Learning Information Security Human Computer 
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Web Programming Numerical and Symbolic 
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BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0340 Atif Mehmood Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0111 Abdul Razaq - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS SP-19-E-B-0170 Idrees Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0146 Syed Shafqat Hussain Kazmi - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0108 Taimoor Tariq (Fee. Def. SP-21, SP - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BSCS/M/B/S-18/0108 Zulqarnain 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed (Session SP-23 syn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 8th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2023

PRJ601 PRJ602 SSC303 SSE606

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Final Year Project (Phase-II) Operating Systems Advanced Programming
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BS CS Aut-19-M-C-0340 Atif Mehmood Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.90

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0111 Abdul Razaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.01

BS CS SP-19-E-B-0170 Idrees Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.63 2.77

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0146 Syed Shafqat Hussain Kazmi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.75 2.81

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0108 Taimoor Tariq (Fee. Def. SP-21, SP - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.45

BSCS/M/B/S-18/0108 Zulqarnain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 1.67 2.47

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed (Session SP-23 syn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.79
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